Name of the Corporate Debtor: Jalpower Corporation Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21-06-2019; List of Creditors as on: 21-12-2019; Name of IP: Mr. Amit Jain; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12196
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of
Creditor Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Not Admitted under Verification

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Amount

12043735100

No. of Claims

Amount

12043735100

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

91.06

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

37

18018439

37

14531517

3486922

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

93

183429398

93

149553488

1.13

166429

33875910

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

69

3159023652

69

1018082731

7.70

94561958

2140940921

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

15404206589

13225902836

100.00

94728387

2178303753

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-07 20:24:59-6ee0f41e74323854ab50fd4b0d34eb85.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

