Name of the Corporate Debtor: Jalpower Corporation Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21-06-2019; List of Creditors as on: 21-12-2019; Name of IP: Mr. Amit Jain; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12196

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	<b>Details in Annexure</b>
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	12043735100	2	12043735100	91.06				Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)									NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)									NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	37	18018439	37	14531517	0.11		3486922		Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	93	183429398	93	149553488	1.13	166429	33875910		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)									NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	69	3159023652	69	1018082731	7.70	94561958	2140940921		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		201	15404206589	201	13225902836	100.00	94728387	2178303753		